PP Matched as at Aug 1, 2017
Contracts over $5 Million, Active

1054143 BC Ltd (Petrowest Construction BC)

ABB Inc.

ATCO Structure & Logistics Ltd

ATCO Two Rivers Lodging Group

City of Fort St John

Duz Cho Construction
Duz Cho Construction
Duz Cho Construction

Duz-cho Construction
Golder Associates
Golder Associates
Golder Associates
Golder Associates
Golder Associates

Golder Associates

Golder Associates

Golder Associates

Golder Associates

Halfway River International SOS
Klohn Crippen Berger

Klohn Crippen Berger

Klohn Crippen Berger

Maple Leaf Forestry
Maple Leaf Forestry
Paul Paquette & Sons Contracting

Peace River Hydro Partners

RF Binnie
RF Binnie

97104

91394
96150-01
96150-03
96150-02

99574

91277

91275

94344
97289-01
97289-02
97289-03

93572
77167-73
77167-13
77167-31
77167-42
77167-51

77167-53
77167-63
77167-64
77167-65
94115
61122-07
61122-08
61122-09

74511-03

74511-02

87145

92598

61523-05
61523-06

I ©5739

SNC Lavalin

61125-07

2017-01-23
2015-10-13
2016-11-01
2016-01-03
2017-01-10
2017-07-31

2015-10-23

2015-06-05

2016-05-01
2017-02-10
2017-04-15
2017-05-15

2016-04-01
2017-07-31
2014-03-10
2015-06-01
2016-03-01
2016-07-01

2016-07-25
2017-01-04
2017-02-15
2017-04-01
2016-01-04
2015-04-01
2016-07-01
2017-04-01

2016-12-05

2016-07-18
2014-12-19
2015-12-18

2015-07-01
2016-08-01
2015-06-15
2015-04-01




SNC Lavalin
SNC Lavalin
Tetra Tech Wei Inc

Tetra Tech Wei Inc
Tetra Tech Wei Inc
Tetra Tech Wei Inc

Tetra Tech Wei Inc

Voith Hydro Inc

61125-08
61125-09
61521-07

61521-08

61521-10

61521-13

61521-14

93222

2016-07-01
2017-04-01
2015-04-01

2015-07-02

2016-04-01

2017-04-01

2016-09-01

2016-03-14




Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active - Close in process
Active - Close in process
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active - Close in process
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River Rd remediation and erosion & sediment
control

Clearing of Lower Reservoir

Transmission Line Access Road Upgrades
Moberly River Drainage Clearing
Transmission line clearing and access section A
S&I 550KV GIS SYSTEM EXPANSION FOR PCN
RFP 1807 SITE C PROJECT WORKER
ACCOMMODATION

RFP 1807 SITE C PROJECT WORKER
ACCOMMODATION

FORT ST. JOHN COMMUNITY AGREEMENT - SITE C
Eastern Reservoir Clearing

water management & sediment control work
Portage Mountain Quarry Development

SITE C - SITE PREPARATION - SOUTH BANK 2016
WORK

Arctic Grayling Monitoring

Peace River fish monitoring

Heritage management services

Construction environmental support services
HERITAGE SERVICES-SITE C-RFQ CR591390
RESERVOIR TRIBUTARY FISH POPULATION
INDEXING-SITE C-RFQ590805

Fisheries technical and regulatory support
Environmental consulting services

Heritage Services

Health clinic provider

Integrated engineering services

Integrated engineering services

Integrated engineering services

Lower & eastern reservoir clearing, construction
support

FORESTRY CONSULTING SERVICES FOR 5L5/6 RIGHT
OF WAY PREP

South Bank Dam Site Clearing - Site C

Main Civil Works

PROJECT MANAGEMENT, SURVEY & DESIGN
SERVICES FOR HWY 29 - SITE C

design & specs Hwy29 Halfway River realignment
Security guard services

Integrated engineering services



wn

Active - Close in process Integrated engineering services

Active S Integrated engineering services
Active S OWNERS ENGINEER SERVICES - SITE C
Engineering Services for Site Preparation
Active S Construction services
Active S Construction Field Services Support
Active S Peace River Channel Contouring
Acid Rock drainage & metals leaching technical
Active S support

SITE C - SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF TURBINES

Active S AND GENERATORS






